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Product Benefits & Features

LowFrost, for less defrosting
The LowFrost function means you won't have to defrost your freezer as often.
So it's easier than ever to maintain its performance.

Keeping cool is easy with Internal Electronic Control
The Internal Electronic Control, with LED indicators, takes the guesswork out
of food storage. Easy to see and adjust, and it's all at your fingertips.

Lock in nutrients, with FastFreeze
By quickly cooling ingredients with FastFreeze, the most important nutrients
are locked in. So you can enjoy better quality meals when you defrost.

Bright LED lights let you see everything inside.

Say goodbye to dark fridge interiors where you can barely see what you're
looking for. The soft and even lighting of bright internal LED bulbs give you the
visibility you need and are energy-efficient.

It’s easy to store items with full width vegetable drawers
Now you can easily organise your bigger fruits and longer veggies any way
you want using the full width vegetable drawers.

Series 40 Static Low Frost Integrated
Fridge Freezer 144.1 cm F

ZNLN14FS

Less defrosting, less work
With the Series 40 Low Frost fridge-freezer you won't have to defrost as often.
So, less frost means less work for you, and an easier to maintain fridge.

+ Automatic defrost in fridge

* Super Cool function

* 2 half width salad drawers

* 2 height adjustable glass shelves

+ 3 full width door shelves including bottle shelf
« 1 full width covered dairy compartment

* Removable egg tray

« 2 large transparent freezer drawers

* Hinge type: Sliding door

* Reversible door hinge
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Product Specification

Dimensions (mm) (HXWxD)
Dimensions (Built-in, mm)
Dimensions SBS
Installation

Door hinges

Cord Length

Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Height (mm)

Depth (mm)

Width (mm)

Gross volume Fridge/Freezer
Volume Capacity

Number of thermostats
Lamps, refrigerator

Lamps, freezer

Number of drawers

Flaps

Equipment Zero
ProdPartCode

Minimum ambient temperature (EU)
2017/1369

Average Annual Energy Consumption
in kilowatt per year (kWH/a)

Climate Class (EU) 2017/1369

1441x549x549
1446x560x550
XX
Bl Slide Door
Right & Reversible
2.4
220-240
50
1441
549
549
163/57
160/57
1
1, Internal. LED, Side
None
2 Full Width
No
No
All Open

10

253
SN-N-ST

min. 200 cm?

Series 40 Static Low Frost Integrated

Freezing Capacity (4-star

Compartment) (EU2017/1369)

Noise Level

PSGBRF150D002001

4%12

31,5

3]
28

535

Fridge Freezer

2.6
35

1441 cm F
ZNLN14FS
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